Redwood Area Community Center
Women's VB League Standings and Game Results 19-Jan-23

Team
VFW

Beth Theresa Photo

Broken Spoke
The Herd

Karen's Childcare
Scott's Lawn & Snow
One Hit Wonders

Game Date
11/16/2022
11/16/2022
11/16/2022
11/16/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
12/7/2022
12/7/2022
12/7/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/18/2023
1/18/2023
1/18/2023
1/18/2023

Start
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:05 PM
8:05 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:05 PM
8:05 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:05 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:05 PM
8:05 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:05 PM
8:05 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:05 PM
8:05 PM

Losses

Games

Played Wins
7 7 0
6 5 1
7 4 3
6 3 3
6 3 3
7 1 6
7 0 7

Home

Broken Spoke

VFW

Broken Spoke
Scott's Lawn & Snow
Scott's Lawn & Snow
VFW

Karen's Childcare
VFW

Karen's Childcare
VFW

Broken Spoke
Broken Spoke
Karen's Childcare
Beth Theresa Photo
VFW

Scott's Lawn & Snow
VFW

Karen's Childcare
The Herd

One Hit Wonders
The Herd

Broken Spoke
Karen's Childcare

oT
Losses

cNoNoloNeoNeNe]

Points
For

Ties Forfeits
21
17
13
11
10
6
2

cNoNoloNeoNoNe]
cNoNoloNeoNoNe]

Points Visitor

WWOOWRWOWWWWWWWwWwoOWwNWOoOWW

The Herd

Karen's Childcare
Beth Theresa Photo
One Hit Wonders
The Herd

Broken Spoke

Beth Theresa Photo
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
Beth Theresa Photo
Scott's Lawn & Snow
One Hit Wonders
Scott's Lawn & Snow
The Herd

Scott's Lawn & Snow
The Herd

Broken Spoke

Beth Theresa Photo
One Hit Wonders
VFW

Beth Theresa Photo
One Hit Wonders
Scott's Lawn & Snow

Powered by MaxEnterprise®, a product of Maximum Solutions, Inc. (2013 A1Y.04)

Points
Against

3

6

9
11
10
20
21

Points

QO WWOWOWONRPFPOONOOWRWNWOO

Team  Point
Points  Diff.
7 18
5 11
4 4
3 0
3 0
1 -14
0 -19
Page 1 of 1

Printed 19-Jan-23, 02:08 PM



