## **Redwood Area Community Center** Women's VB League Standings and Game Results 19-Jan-23

0		Games		ОТ				Points	Points	Team	Point
Team		Played	Wins	Losses	Losses	Ties	Forfeits	For	Against	Points	Diff.
VFW		7	7	0	0	0	0	21	3	7	18
Beth Theresa Photo		6	5	1	0	0	0	17	6	5	11
Broken Spoke		7	4	3	0	0	0	13	9	4	4
The Herd		6	3	3	0	0	0	11	11	3	0
Karen's Childcare		6	3	3	0	0	0	10	10	3	0
Scott's Lawn & Snow		7	1	6	0	0	0	6	20	1	-14
One Hit Wonders		7	0	7	0	0	0	2	21	0	-19
			-		-	-	-			-	-
Game Date	Start	Home			Points	Visitor		Points			
11/16/2022	7:00 PM	Broken Spoke			3	The Herd			0		
11/16/2022	7:00 PM	VFW			3	Karen's Childcare			0		
11/16/2022	8:05 PM	Broken Spoke			0	Beth Theresa Photo			3		
11/16/2022	8:05 PM	Scott's Lawn & Snow			3	One Hit Wonders			2		
11/30/2022	7:00 PM	Scott's Lawn & Snow			2	The Herd			3		
11/30/2022	7:00 PM	VFW			3 0	Broken Spoke			1		
11/30/2022			Karen's Childcare			Beth Theresa Photo			3		
11/30/2022 8:05 PM		VFW			3	One Hit Wonders			0		
12/7/2022	7:00 PM				3	One Hit Wonders			0		
12/7/2022	7:00 PM	VFW			3	Beth Theresa Photo			2		
12/7/2022	8:05 PM	Broken Spoke			3	Scott's Lawn & Snow			0		
12/14/2022 7:00 PM		Broken Spoke			3	One Hit Wonders			0		
12/14/2022 7:00 PM		Karen's Childcare			3 3	Scott's Lawn & Snow			1		
			eth Theresa Photo			The Herd			2		
12/14/2022	8:05 PM	VFW			3	Scott's Lawn & Snow			0		
1/11/2023	7:00 PM	Scott's Lawn & Snow			0	The Herd			3		
1/11/2023	7:00 PM	VFW			3	Broken Spoke			0		
1/11/2023	8:05 PM	Karen's Childcare			1	Beth Theresa Photo			3		
1/11/2023	8:05 PM	The Herd			3	One Hit Wonders			0		
1/18/2023	7:00 PM				0	VFW Both Thorson Dhoto			3		
1/18/2023	7:00 PM	The Herd			0	Beth Theresa Photo			3		
1/18/2023	8:05 PM	Broken Spoke			3	One Hit Wonders			0		
1/18/2023	8:05 PM	Karen's Childcare			3	Scott's Lawn & Snow			0		

Powered by MaxEnterprise®, a product of Maximum Solutions, Inc. (2013 A1Y.04)

Page 1 of 1 Printed 19-Jan-23, 02:08 PM